CITTA" METROPOLITANA DI MESSINA

COMUNE DI TORTORICI - SERVIZIO IDRICO

NUMETo Fatura €
periodo fatturato

Archiflow

SCUOLA/ISTITUTO

Codice Cliente

LOCALITA

Imponibile

IVA

Totale Fattura

% IVA

1682 del 20/06/2024
consumo idrico 2022

AF 28834/24
del 25/06/2024

Casa Cantoniera

85901

TORTORICI

21,30

2,00

€ 23,30

10%




	enel scuole

